
Pair U14 female
17.05.2024.

Team / Name All Clear off Fault Total

1. Germany 757 390 6 1147
7412 - Jahn Pauline - 26.08.2009 368 199 3 567
7411 - Gartig Marie - 17.08.2009 389 191 3 580

2. Slovenia 742 385 12 1127
6897 - Bucar Bianca - 30.12.2009 368 198 4 566
7342 - Cvetkovic Eva - 22.04.2010 374 187 8 561

3. Slovakia 741 368 13 1109
7508 - Markusova Katarina - 26.09.2010 359 176 8 535
7510 - Samakova Lea - 27.11.2010 382 192 5 574

4. Poland 760 349 17 1109
7522 - Jedrzejczak Amelia - 04.01.2011 364 142 15 506
6977 - Labedzka Amelia - 20.09.2009 396 207 2 603

5. Croatia 756 325 8 1081
7359 - Zukanovic Simona - 08.12.2010 375 155 4 530
6880 - Pavlinec Lana - 30.08.2009 381 170 4 551

6. Serbia 705 327 9 1032
7423 - Soljer Lara - 29.12.2009 370 167 5 537
6957 - Palancai Judit - 28.08.2009 335 160 4 495

7. Romania 717 311 23 1028
7480 - Sandulache Adelina Maria - 05.05.2011 349 188 5 537
7482 - Balogh Andrea - 01.02.2010 368 123 18 491

8. Austria 697 321 17 1018
6961 - Kainz Marlene - 06.07.2009 347 182 5 529
7435 - Flatscher Lara - 13.11.2009 350 139 12 489

9. Czechia 673 339 28 1012
7430 - Blechova Anezka - 19.03.2010 340 185 14 525
7432 - Jiskova Tereza - 18.07.2009 333 154 14 487

10. Estonia 685 238 37 923
7487 - Kaul Emili - 17.05.2010 332 114 26 446
7486 - Piksar Cristel - 07.06.2010 353 124 11 477

11. Italy 352 148 11 500
7369 - Steinacher Lea - 19.02.2010 352 148 11 500
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rank NBC ID Surname, First name Nation All Clear off fault total

1. 6977 Labedzka Amelia POL 396 207 2 603

2. 7411 Gartig Marie GER 389 191 3 580

3. 7510 Samakova Lea SVK 382 192 5 574

4. 7412 Jahn Pauline GER 368 199 3 567

5. 6897 Bucar Bianca SLO 368 198 4 566

6. 7342 Cvetkovic Eva SLO 374 187 8 561

7. 6880 Pavlinec Lana CRO 381 170 4 551

8. 7480 Sandulache Adelina Maria ROU 349 188 5 537

9. 7423 Soljer Lara SRB 370 167 5 537

10. 7508 Markusova Katarina SVK 359 176 8 535

11. 7359 Zukanovic Simona CRO 375 155 4 530

12. 6961 Kainz Marlene AUT 347 182 5 529

13. 7430 Blechova Anezka CZE 340 185 14 525

14. 7522 Jedrzejczak Amelia POL 364 142 15 506

15. 7369 Steinacher Lea ITA 352 148 11 500

16. 6957 Palancai Judit SRB 335 160 4 495

17. 7482 Balogh Andrea ROU 368 123 18 491

18. 7435 Flatscher Lara AUT 350 139 12 489

19. 7432 Jiskova Tereza CZE 333 154 14 487

20. 7486 Piksar Cristel EST 353 124 11 477

21. 7487 Kaul Emili EST 332 114 26 446
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